
SCHEDULE - WHITBY - WHITBY C
summer 2007

Jul. 13, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 15, 07 4 DURHAM DIABLOS 1 STICKMEN 7:00 pm -

Tue, May 15, 07 0 SOBEYS PREDATORS 11 THE BIG M 8:00 pm -

Wed, May 16, 07 0 WHEELS R US 4 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 7:00 pm -

Wed, May 16, 07 1 NIGHT HAWKS 6 CHIEFS 10:00 pm -

Thu, May 17, 07 4 JACK ASTORS 5 STONECUTTERS 7:00 pm -

Wed, May 23, 07 0 NIGHT HAWKS 3 DURHAM DIABLOS 7:00 pm -

Wed, May 23, 07 5 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 1 STICKMEN 7:00 pm -

Wed, May 23, 07 2 CHIEFS 3 JACK ASTORS 8:00 pm -

Wed, May 23, 07 6 WHEELS R US 1 SOBEYS PREDATORS 9:00 pm -

Wed, May 23, 07 6 THE BIG M 2 STONECUTTERS 10:00 pm -

Tue, May 29, 07 2 JACK ASTORS 1 WHEELS R US 8:00 pm -

Tue, May 29, 07 5 STICKMEN 0 NIGHT HAWKS 9:00 pm -

Tue, May 29, 07 1 SOBEYS PREDATORS 6 DURHAM DIABLOS 10:00 pm -

Wed, May 30, 07 0 NIGHT HAWKS 7 JACK ASTORS 7:00 pm -

Wed, May 30, 07 0 SOBEYS PREDATORS 6 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 8:00 pm -

Wed, May 30, 07 1 CHIEFS 4 STONECUTTERS 9:00 pm -

Wed, May 30, 07 2 DURHAM DIABLOS 1 THE BIG M 10:00 pm -

Thu, May 31, 07 1 THE BIG M 4 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 7:00 pm -

Thu, May 31, 07 1 WHEELS R US 3 STONECUTTERS 8:00 pm -

Thu, May 31, 07 7 CHIEFS 3 STICKMEN 10:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 05, 07 4 THE BIG M 5 WHEELS R US 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 06, 07 8 STICKMEN 1 SOBEYS PREDATORS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 06, 07 2 CHIEFS 4 DURHAM DIABLOS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 06, 07 0 NIGHT HAWKS 7 STONECUTTERS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 06, 07 1 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 2 JACK ASTORS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 13, 07 4 WHEELS R US 0 CHIEFS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 13, 07 0 NIGHT HAWKS 8 SOBEYS PREDATORS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 13, 07 1 JACK ASTORS 3 THE BIG M 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 14, 07 0 STONECUTTERS 2 DURHAM DIABLOS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 14, 07 2 STICKMEN 5 WHEELS R US 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 14, 07 3 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 5 CHIEFS 10:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 19, 07 7 THE BIG M 0 NIGHT HAWKS 7:00 pm -



Tue, Jun 19, 07 7 JACK ASTORS 3 STICKMEN 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 19, 07 4 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 7 STONECUTTERS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 20, 07 1 SOBEYS PREDATORS 9 CHIEFS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 20, 07 0 NIGHT HAWKS 5 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 20, 07 4 DURHAM DIABLOS 0 WHEELS R US 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 21, 07 8 STONECUTTERS 2 SOBEYS PREDATORS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 21, 07 4 THE BIG M 5 STICKMEN 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 21, 07 4 DURHAM DIABLOS 3 JACK ASTORS 10:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 26, 07 5 STICKMEN 7 STONECUTTERS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 27, 07 2 DURHAM DIABLOS 2 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 27, 07 7 WHEELS R US 1 NIGHT HAWKS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 27, 07 3 CHIEFS 1 THE BIG M 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 28, 07 4 SOBEYS PREDATORS 9 JACK ASTORS 10:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 03, 07 8 SOBEYS PREDATORS 2 STICKMEN 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 03, 07 9 STONECUTTERS 2 NIGHT HAWKS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 04, 07 6 CHIEFS 1 NIGHT HAWKS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 04, 07 4 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 1 WHEELS R US 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 04, 07 4 THE BIG M 1 SOBEYS PREDATORS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 05, 07 0 JACK ASTORS 3 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 05, 07 3 CHIEFS 2 DURHAM DIABLOS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 05, 07 1 WHEELS R US 4 THE BIG M 10:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 10, 07 2 STICKMEN 6 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 11, 07 1 STONECUTTERS 5 THE BIG M 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 11, 07 7 DURHAM DIABLOS 0 NIGHT HAWKS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 11, 07 2 JACK ASTORS 3 CHIEFS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 11, 07 1 SOBEYS PREDATORS 7 WHEELS R US 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 12, 07 3 STICKMEN 3 DURHAM DIABLOS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 12, 07 2 STONECUTTERS 1 JACK ASTORS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 17, 07 0 NIGHT HAWKS 4 STICKMEN 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 17, 07 2 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 1 THE BIG M 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 18, 07 6 STICKMEN 6 CHIEFS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 18, 07 3 THE BIG M 2 DURHAM DIABLOS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 18, 07 3 JACK ASTORS 0 NIGHT HAWKS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 18, 07 7 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 1 SOBEYS PREDATORS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 18, 07 3 STONECUTTERS 1 WHEELS R US 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 19, 07 3 WHEELS R US 2 JACK ASTORS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 19, 07 4 DURHAM DIABLOS 3 SOBEYS PREDATORS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 19, 07 2 STONECUTTERS 2 CHIEFS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 24, 07 1 3 STICKMEN 4 DURHAM DIABLOS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 24, 07 1 5 WHEELS R US 2 STONECUTTERS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 25, 07 1 1 THE BIG M 0 CHIEFS 7:00 pm -



Wed, Jul 25, 07 1 4 STONECUTTERS 3 WHEELS R US 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 25, 07 1 4 DURHAM DIABLOS 3 STICKMEN 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 25, 07 1 1 JACK ASTORS 3 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 26, 07 1 0 CHIEFS 4 THE BIG M 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 26, 07 1 4 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 2 JACK ASTORS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 01, 07 2 2 THE BIG M 1 DURHAM DIABLOS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 01, 07 2 2 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 0 WHEELS R US 8:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 02, 07 2 2 DURHAM DIABLOS 4 THE BIG M 7:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 02, 07 2 1 WHEELS R US 3 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 9:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 07, 07 3 2 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 1 THE BIG M 7:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 08, 07 3 2 THE BIG M 1 PETRINA'S H-A-Q-S 8:00 pm -


